
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

38071741 5PSSDB 15.88 4.55 72.25

38071752 P12 - 113855 5PSSDB 15.83 3.50 55.40

38071765 P12 - 116184 10PSSDA 15.86 4.20 66.61

38071778 P12 - 116184 10PSSDA 16.01 4.20 67.24

38071793 P12 - 115255 10PSSDA 15.85 7.55 119.67

38071814 P12 - 115255 10PSSDA 15.99 7.55 120.72

38071833 P12 - 116184 10PSSDA 15.76 4.20 66.19

38071845 P12 - 117374 7PSSDB 15.84 5.15 81.58

38071862 P12 - (87864) TXDOT - SH-105 MONTGOMERY CO. CTL#0338-04-066 5PSSDB 15.76 5.70 89.83

38071868 P12 - 116184 10PSSDA 15.82 4.20 66.44

38071880 P12 - 117374 7PSSDB 15.86 5.15 81.68

38071900 P12 - 118885 5PSSDB 15.73 4.55 71.57

38071915 P12 - 119738 10PSSDA 15.82 4.55 71.98

38071931 P12 - 115255 10PSSDA 15.86 7.55 119.74

38071955 P12 - 115255 10PSSDA 15.79 7.55 119.21

38071974 P12 - 115255 10PSSDA 15.86 7.55 119.74

38071986 P12 - 116184 10PSSDA 15.88 4.20 66.70

38072000 P12 - 118885 5PSSDB 15.84 4.55 72.07

38072024 P12 - (119276) TIMBERS EDGE SEC 1 5PSSDB 15.85 4.40 69.74

38072040 P12 - 116184 10PSSDA 15.78 4.20 66.28

38072054 P12 - 118885 5PSSDB 15.86 4.55 72.16

38072072 P12 - 119738 10PSSDA 15.73 4.55 71.57

38072091 P12 - 118885 BS-TON 15.76 4.55 71.71

38072108 P12 - (123406) Faulkner Ridge 7PSSDB 15.75 5.45 85.84

38072140 P12 - 116184 10PSSDA 15.86 4.20 66.61

38072159 P12 - (119276) TIMBERS EDGE SEC 1 5PSSDB 15.89 4.40 69.92

38072172 P12 - 116184 10PSSDA 15.86 4.20 66.61

38072186 P12 - 117169 5PSSDB 15.91 4.55 72.39

38072194 P12 - 116184 10PSSDA 15.69 4.20 65.90

38072215 P12 - (119276) TIMBERS EDGE SEC 1 5PSSDB 15.87 4.40 69.83

38072229 P12 - (123441) 9 DIAMOND M BS-TON 15.88 5.45 86.55

38072249 P12 - (109625) HUFFMAN CLEVELAND 5PSSDB 15.87 3.70 58.72

38072259 P12 - (119276) TIMBERS EDGE SEC 1 5PSSDB 15.83 4.40 69.65

38072270 10PSSDA 15.84 3.50 55.44

2647.54

5% -132.38

Settlement
of payment

Yosmani Adalberto Rodriguez Palomino 4/11/2025

Yosmani Adalberto Rodriguez Palomino R004910

0

D264

Pugmill - Order

P12 - 118885

P12 - 94777



SUBTOTAL 2515.16

-$479.82

TOTAL $2035.34

Fuel


	04-04-2025 to 04-10-2025



